
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

JAN-2024

14-FEB-2024 17:3507-FEB-2024

DELHI MAIN CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

FEB-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 101505414

Total Members 378

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,07,895

Total Refund Advance       1,92,869

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       6,00,764

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       20,985
ASHISH RAI 1,169        1,68442 100782301786 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ASHISH RAI -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       22,432
ASHOK 1,250        1,80043 101195398186 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,709ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

1,209        1,74244 100093884970 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

ASHOK
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       25,734ATIKUR
RAHMAN

1,250        2,03545 100000524101 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962ATIKUR

RAHMAN
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

        9,407
BABLU KUMAR 524          75546 100654704841 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290BABLU
KUMAR

-
        6,290

            0          231 - -

       22,232
BABLU KUMAR 1,250        1,80047 100655260184 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,985
BABLU KUMAR 1,169        1,68448 100656763311 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032BABLU
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       16,739BABU LAL
MOOND

846        1,21949 101645697918 N.A.
       10,162            10       10,162BABU LAL

MOOND
-

       10,162
            0          373 - -

       22,432
BALGOVIND RAI 1,250        1,80050 100653907206 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALGOVIND
RAI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432BALMUKUND
RAI

1,250        1,80051 101152357669 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALMUKUND

RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,515
BALRAM 1,209        1,74252 101572740948 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
BALRAM -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       15,919
BEBI 887        1,27753 100655454937 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
BEBI -

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       20,985
BIRBAL 1,169        1,68454 101106573469 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032BEERBAL
BAIRWA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       25,734
BHASKAR JOSHI 1,250        2,03555 101341950270 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962BHASKAR
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       26,895
BHUPENDRA 1,250        2,03556 100979676637 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962
BHUPENDRA -

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       22,232
BIJAY SINGH 1,250        1,80057 100656195169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,800BIJENDRA
SHARMA

1,250        1,80058 101498837314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIJENDRA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,196
BIMLA RAWAT 846        1,21959 100654851976 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161BIMLA
RAWAT

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       15,196
BINDU DEVI 846        1,21960 100653936500 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
BINDU DEVI -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       15,196
BIRAM 846        1,21961 100655778627 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
BIRAM -

       10,161
            0          373 - -

       23,928
BISHNAJ SINGH 1,250        1,80062 100654235616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISHNAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,798
BITTU KUMAR 1,169        1,68463 101332806772 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032BITTU
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -
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       20,985
RAJU KUMAR 1,169        1,684238 101134621687 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
RAJU KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       11,578RAJU RANJAN
KUMAR

645          929239 101171072805 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742RAJU RANJAN

KUMAR
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

1,02,488
RAKESH BHATT 1,250        1,800240 101425597516 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
BHATT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,709RAKESH
KUMAR

1,209        1,742241 101050783940 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       22,432RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800242 101238582835 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,709RAKESH
KUMAR

1,209        1,742243 100656394912 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       18,814RAKESH
UPADHYAY

1,048        1,510244 100654225957 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581RAKESH

UPADHAYAY
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       24,817
RAM CHANDRA 1,250        2,035245 101015524174 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962RAM
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       20,464
RAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800246 101152356854 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,960
RAM PRASAD 443          639247 100656901343 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
RAM PRASAD -

        5,323
            0          196 - -

       21,709RAMA KANT
TIWARY

1,209        1,742248 100302939834 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516RAMA KANT

TIWARY
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       22,232RAMESH
CHAND

1,250        1,800249 101561433102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

CHANDER
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,985
RAMESH RAI 1,169        1,684250 101903714175 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
RAMESH RAI -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       22,232
RAMESH SINGH 1,250        1,800251 100656426271 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,538
RANJANA DEVI 0        1,568252 101875550068 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065RANJANA
DEVI

-            0             0        1,568 - -

       15,321RANJEET
KUMAR PANDEY

766        1,103253 100654918790 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194

RANJEET
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       22,232
RANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800254 100656761643 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,618RANJIT KUMAR
SINGH

202          290255 100423860941 N.A.
        2,419            26        2,419

RANJIT
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        2,419

            0           88 - -

       27,877
RATAN KUMAR 1,250        2,035256 100969893538 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,962RATAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       21,709
RAVI KUMAR 1,209        1,742257 100782213369 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       12,301
RAVI KUMAR 685          987258 101991801886 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
RAVI KUMAR -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       18,814RAVI KUMAR
YOGI

1,048        1,510259 101763899170 N.A.
       12,581             5       12,581RAVI KUMAR

YOGI
-

       12,581
            0          462 - -
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       23,261
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800282 100782198395 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,232
SANJAY YADAV 1,250        1,800283 101824010994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,262SANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,800284 100742950669 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,985SANJEET
KUMAR SINGH

1,169        1,684285 101610072488 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

SANJEET
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       23,469
SANJIT SINGH 1,250        2,292286 100676652760 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,096SANJIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,042 - -

       20,985
SAPNA 1,169        1,684287 101747407634 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SAPNA -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       22,232
SAPNA 1,250        1,800288 100655684988 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAPNA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,709
SAPNA GUPTA 1,209        1,742289 101260421361 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SAPNA
GUPTA

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       14,453
SARIKA SINGH 806        1,161290 100656863891 N.A.

        9,678            11        9,678SARIKA
SINGH

-
        9,678

            0          355 - -

       18,814
SARITA DEVI 1,048        1,510291 101437317531 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
SARITA DEVI -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       20,985
SAROJ JHA 1,169        1,684292 100654805117 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SAROJ JHA -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       21,709SAROVAR
KUMAR SINGH

1,209        1,742293 100653974271 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516

SAROVAR
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       22,432SARVESH
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,800294 101842803794 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SARVESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,919
SASHI DEVI 887        1,277295 100655688955 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
SASHI DEVI -

       10,645
            0          390 - -

        7,889SATISH KUMAR
SINGH

443          639296 101920114549 N.A.
        5,323            20        5,323

SATISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        5,323

            0          196 - -

       20,985
SAUNU JANGAM 1,169        1,684297 101363979018 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032SAUNU
JANGAM

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       20,985
SAVITA 1,169        1,684298 101641198484 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SAVITA -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       15,919
SEEMA DEVI 887        1,277299 100656647833 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
SEEMA DEVI -

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       21,709
SEEMA YADAV 1,209        1,742300 101575937779 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SEEMA
YADAV

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,985
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAVA

1,169        1,684301 101263985666 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAV

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       14,472SHAILENDER
TIWARI

806        1,161302 100656591771 N.A.
        9,677            11        9,677SHAILENDRA

TIWARI
-

        9,677
            0          355 - -
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       22,432
SONU 1,250        1,800324 101241145517 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,709
SONU KUMAR 1,209        1,742325 101539903293 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SONU
KUMAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       23,928SONU
PRAJAPAT

1,250        1,848326 100691763177 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,400SONU

PRAJAPAT
-

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       22,232
SOUVIK JANA 1,250        1,800327 100757017605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOUVIK JANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,469SUBHASH
KUMAR

1,250        2,292328 101086132037 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,096SUBHASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,042 - -

       24,997
SUDHIR KUMAR 1,250        1,800329 101272639494 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,538SUDHIR KUMAR
KARN

1,088        1,568330 100781973230 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065

SUDHIR
KUMAR
KARN

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       22,432
SUJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800331 100654753479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUJIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232
SUMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800332 101348025126 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,261
SUMIT KUMAR 1,129        1,626333 101891904776 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0          497 - -

       19,538SHUNAINA
KUMARI

1,088        1,568334 100949570727 N.A.
       13,065             4       13,065SUNAINA

KUMARI
-

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       22,232
SUNIL 1,250        1,800335 101596728202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,232
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800336 101980429533 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,196SUNIL KUMAR
MANDAL

846        1,219337 102040145153 N.A.
       10,161            10       10,161

SUNIL
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       13,025SUNIL KUMAR
YADAV

726        1,045338 100784840394 N.A.
        8,710            13        8,710

SUNIL
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

       20,985
SUNIT KUMAR 1,169        1,684339 100952409093 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032SUNIT
KUMAR

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       18,814
SUNITA DEVI 1,048        1,510340 100655923415 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
SUNITA DEVI -

       12,581
            0          462 - -

       24,817
SUNNY
KUNWAR
SINGH

1,250        2,035341 101215184179 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

SUNNY
KUNWAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       24,959SURENDER
SINGH

1,250        2,099342 101506187006 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,494SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          849 - -

       22,432SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800343 100655970102 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,407SURENDRA
SINGH

524          755344 101213491395 N.A.
        6,290            18        6,290SURENDRA

SINGH
-

        6,290
            0          231 - -
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       22,432
VIKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,800367 100969920179 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKASH
VISHWKARM
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,997
VIKRAM SINGH 1,250        1,800368 101231547625 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,734VINAY KUMAR
UPADHYYA

1,250        2,035369 101357547641 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962

VINAY
KUMAR
UPADHYYA

-
       15,000

            0          785 - -

       20,985
VINOD SINGH 1,169        1,684370 100655965244 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032VINOD
SINGH

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       18,814
VIPAN KUMAR 1,048        1,510371 101860222225 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581VIPAN
KUMAR

-
       12,581

            0          462 - -

       20,985VIPIN KUMAR
PANDEY

1,169        1,684372 100654201384 N.A.
       14,032             2       14,032VIPIN KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       21,709
VISHNU SINGH 1,209        1,742373 100655789743 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516VISHNU
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       22,432
VIVEK KUMAR 1,250        1,800374 101153046174 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIVEK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,432
VIVEK MISHRA 1,250        1,800375 101647008316 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIVEK
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,538
YASHODA 1,088        1,568376 101036998616 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
YASHODA -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       24,138
YASPAL 1,250        1,848377 101327835525 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,400
YASPAL -

       15,000
            0          598 - -

       21,709
YOGESH 1,209        1,742378 101284378638 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
YOGESH -

       14,516
            0          533 - -
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